
ID Task Name Total
Contract

Boil Mkr (T2) Duration Start Finish

1  2010 Shutdown Schedule 325 days Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM Thu 11/25/10 7:00 AM

2 Catalyst: Powell River 0 days Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM

3 Chevron 0 0 days Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM

4 Spectra Energy 0 0 days Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM

5 Easter Weekend 4 days Fri 4/2/10 7:00 AM Tue 4/6/10 7:00 AM
6 Catalyst: Crofton #4 RB 60 11 days Mon 4/12/10 7:00 AM Fri 4/23/10 7:00 AM

7 Canfor Intercon 700 150 6 days Sun 4/11/10 7:00 AM Sat 4/17/10 7:00 AM

8 Teck Trail #10 Roaster 100 5 days Sun 4/18/10 7:00 AM Fri 4/23/10 7:00 AM

9 Canfor: PG Pulp Mini 200 50 4 days Mon 4/19/10 7:00 AM Fri 4/23/10 7:00 AM

10 Zellstoff Celgar 600 100 10 days Mon 4/19/10 7:00 AM Thu 4/29/10 7:00 AM

11 Capital Power (Williams Lake) 40 13 days Fri 4/23/10 7:00 AM Thu 5/6/10 7:00 AM

12 Weyerhaeuser: Grand Prairie 1100 50 10 days Sat 4/24/10 7:00 AM Tue 5/4/10 7:00 AM

13 Alpac 1100 70 10 days Tue 5/4/10 7:00 AM Fri 5/14/10 7:00 AM

14 Catalyst: Alberni # 4 PB 0 0 4 days Mon 5/10/10 7:00 AM Fri 5/14/10 7:00 AM

15 Cariboo Pulp:  Shut 780 100 8 days Mon 5/3/10 7:00 AM Tue 5/11/10 7:00 AM

16 Domtar: Kamloops #2 RB 750 150 30 days Tue 5/25/10 7:00 AM Thu 6/24/10 7:00 AM

17 Canfor: Northwood 400 100 8 days Sun 5/30/10 7:00 AM Mon 6/7/10 7:00 AM

18 Daishowa (Peace River) 800 80 7 days Mon 5/31/10 7:00 AM Mon 6/7/10 7:00 AM

19 West Fraser: Hinton (No BC BM) 0 0 10 days Tue 6/1/10 7:00 AM Fri 6/11/10 7:00 AM

20 Howe Sound PB 200 75 7 days Sun 9/12/10 7:00 AM Sun 9/19/10 7:00 AM

21 Domtar #3 PB Kamloops 35 25 8 days Fri 9/10/10 7:00 AM Sat 9/18/10 7:00 AM

22 Catalyst: Crofton #4 PB 60 10 days Mon 9/20/10 7:00 AM Thu 9/30/10 7:00 AM

23 Domtar #4 PB Kamloops 35 25 8 days Fri 9/24/10 7:00 AM Sat 10/2/10 7:00 AM

24 Cariboo Pulp:  Power Boiler 100 25 4 days Tue 10/12/10 7:00 AM Sat 10/16/10 7:00 AM

25 Teck Metals:  Lead Smelter 550 150 27 days Sat 10/16/10 7:00 AM Fri 11/12/10 7:00 AM

26 Teck Metals: Roasters 200 20 14 days Tue 10/26/10 7:00 AM Tue 11/9/10 7:00 AM

27 Harmac Pacific 500 200 10 days Mon 10/25/10 7:00 AM Thu 11/4/10 7:00 AM

28 Catalyst: Alberni # 3 PB 0 0 4 days Mon 11/1/10 7:00 AM Fri 11/5/10 7:00 AM

29 Domtar #1 RB Kamloops 35 10 3 days Mon 11/22/10 7:00 AM Thu 11/25/10 7:00 AM

30

31 BFM Jan 6, 2010 0 days Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM Mon 1/4/10 7:00 AM
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